
         
(ET	Bracket	-	Novice)	-	Petrol		

Multiplication	factor	of	1.7	(Petrol)	on	the	cubic	capacity		
Class	A		 Entry	Fees	(INR)	

	Upto	1150	cc	(A1)	(18.25sec)	 5,900.00	

	1151	cc	–	1450	cc	(A2)	(17.50sec)	 5,900.00	

	1451	cc	–	1650	cc	(A3)	(16.50sec)	 5,900.00	

	1651	cc	–	2050	cc	(A4)	(15.50sec)	 5,900.00	

	2051	cc	–	2550	cc	(A5	(14.10sec)	 5,900.00	

	2551	cc	–	3060	cc	(A6)	(13.70sec)	 5,900.00	

	3061	cc	&	above	(A7)	(13.00sec)	 5,900.00	
	
	(ET	Bracket	-	Pro)		
	Multiplication	factor	of	1.7	(Petrol)	on	the	cubic	capacity	
Class	H	 Entry	Fees	(INR)	

	Upto	2550	cc	(H1)	(13.50sec)	 5,900.00	

	2551	cc	–	3060	cc	(H2)	(13.00sec)	 5,900.00	

	3061cc	–	4000cc	(H3)	(12.40sec)	 5,900.00	

	4001	cc	–	5100	cc	(H4)	(11.50sec)	 5,900.00	

	5101	cc	&	above	cc	(H5)	(10.70sec)	 5,900.00	
	
4	Wheelers	–	Pro	Stock	Petrol	(1.7	Multiplication	factor	applicable)	

Class	B	(Group	C)	 Entry	Fees	(INR)	

	Upto	1150	cc	(B1)	 5,900.00	

	1151	cc	–	1450	cc	(B2)	 5,900.00	

	1451	cc	–	1650	cc	(B3)	 5,900.00	

	1651	cc	–	2050	cc	(B4)	 5,900.00	

	2051	cc	–	2550	cc	(B5)	 5,900.00	

	2551	cc	–	3060	cc	(B6)	 5,900.00	

	3061	cc	&	above	(B7)	 5,900.00	
	
	
	
	
	



4	Wheelers	–	Diesel	Open	(1.5	multiplication	factor	applicable)		

Class	D	(Group	D)	 Entry	Fees	(INR)	

	Upto	1150	cc	(D1)	 5,900.00	

	1151	cc	–	1450	cc	(D2)	 5,900.00	

	1451	cc	–	1650	cc	(D3)	 5,900.00	

	1651	cc	–	2050	cc	(D4)	 5,900.00	

	2051	cc	–	2550	cc	(D5)	 5,900.00	

	2551	cc	–	3060	cc	(D6)	 5,900.00	

	3061	cc	&	4000	(D7)	 5,900.00	

	4001	cc	&	5100	(D8)	 5,900.00	

	5101	cc	&	above	(D9)	 5,900.00	
	

4	Wheelers		

Class	E	&	EV	 Entry	Fees	(INR)	

	EV	Open	(Class	EV)	 8,260.00	
	

	4	Wheelers	–	Indian	Open	
Multiplication	Factor	applicable	1.7	(Petrol)	&	1.5	(Diesel)	on	the	cubic	capacity	
Class	G		 Entry	Fees	(INR)	

	Indian	Open	Upto	3060cc	(G1)	 5,900.00	

	Indian	Open	3061cc	and	above	(G2)	 5,900.00	
	

	4	Wheelers	–	Unrestricted	Class	–	Indian,	Foreign	(All	types)	

Class	J	(Group	F)	 Entry	Fees	(INR)	

	All	types	(J	Class)	 8,260.00	
	

4W	–	Pro	Open	–	PROMOTER	CLASSES	(CBU/Cars	with	Foreign	Engines/Imports)	
	No	Multiplication	factor	applicable		
Class	(i)	 Entry	Fees	(INR)	

	Upto	2550	cc	(i1)		 8,260.00	

	2551	cc	–	3060	cc	(i2)	 8,260.00	

	3061cc	–	4000cc	(i3)		 8,260.00	

	4001	cc	–	5100	cc	(i4)	 8,260.00	

	5101	cc	&	above	cc	(i5)	 8,260.00	
	
	
	



	 					 	
	

	2	Wheelers	-	2	Stroke	-	Super	Sport	

Class	M	 Entry	Fees	(INR)	

Upto	165	cc	(M1)	 3,540.00	

166	to	375	cc	(M2)	 3,540.00	
	

	2	Wheelers	-	4	Stroke	-	Super	Sport	

Class	M	 Entry	Fees	(INR)	

Upto	165	cc	(M3)	 3,540.00	

166	cc	–	225	cc	(M4)	 3,540.00	

226	cc	–	360	cc	(M5)	 3,540.00	

	361	cc	–	550	cc	(M6)	 3,540.00	

	Unrestricted	Open	(O1)	(upto	550cc)	 5,900.00	
	

	2	Wheelers	–	4	Stroke	–	Super	Sport	

Class	M	 Entry	Fees	(INR)	

	551	cc	–	850	cc	(Sport	–	Inline	¾)	(M7)	 5,900.00	

	649	cc	–	850	cc	(Single	/	Twin)	(M8)	 5,900.00	

	851	cc	–	1050	cc	(M9)	 5,900.00	

	1051	cc	–	1650	cc	(M10)	 5,900.00	

	1651	cc	and	above	(M11)	 5,900.00	

	Unrestricted	Open	(O2)	(600cc	&	above)	 8,260.00	
	

Promoters	Special	Classes	(2W)	 5,900.00	

	Muscle	Open	(P1)	 5,900.00	

	Naked	Bike	Open	(P2)	 5,900.00	

	Foreign	Wheelie	(W2)	 5,900.00	

	Indian	Wheelie	(W1)	 3,540.00	
	


